
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 38 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937017062 7PSSDB 23.18 7.55 175.01

1937017089P11 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 23.13 6.70 154.97

1937017112P11 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 23.14 7.10 164.29

1971014793P13 - (323-2978) PRESERVATION CREEK PHASE 2 SEC 5 7PSSDB 20.56 4.20 86.35

1971014806P13 - 323-841 7PSSDB 20.19 8.25 166.57

1971014854P13 - (323-2978) PRESERVATION CREEK PHASE 2 SEC 5 7PSSDB 20.24 4.20 85.01

1971014871P13 - (323-4276) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR 5 and WEST NICOLET 5PSSDB 20.23 6.20 125.43

1971014894P13 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 20.45 5.15 105.32

1971014906P13 - (323-4266) HOLLAND RD ST DEDICATION SEG 1A 7PSSDB 20.26 6.20 125.61

1971014932P13 - (323-2978) PRESERVATION CREEK PHASE 2 SEC 5 7PSSDB 20.22 4.20 84.92

1971014941P13 - (323-4266) HOLLAND RD ST DEDICATION SEG 1A 7PSSDB 20.35 6.20 126.17

1971014957P13 - (323-2978) PRESERVATION CREEK PHASE 2 SEC 5 7PSSDB 20.47 4.20 85.97

1971014964P13 - (323-731) Tiara Condos 7PSSDB 20.44 10.75 219.73

1971015013P13 - (323-2978) PRESERVATION CREEK PHASE 2 SEC 5 7PSSDB 20.48 4.20 86.02

1971015027P13 - (323-317) Cove Sec 1 10PSSDA 21.68 6.45 139.84

1971015070P13 - (323-4088) DIAMOND OAKS DETENTION PHASE 1 7PSSDB 20.58 4.20 86.44

1971015078P13 - (323-4266) HOLLAND RD ST DEDICATION SEG 1A 7PSSDB 20.58 6.20 127.60

1971015098P13 - (323-2978) PRESERVATION CREEK PHASE 2 SEC 5 7PSSDB 20.51 4.20 86.14

1971015116P13 - (323-4266) HOLLAND RD ST DEDICATION SEG 1A 7PSSDB 20.52 6.20 127.22

1971015133P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 20.20 13.00 262.60

1971015163P13 - (323-2960) Serenity Oaks 7PSSDB 20.36 5.95 121.14

1971015179P13 - (323-4025) Marlow Lakes Sec 5 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.29 6.45 130.87

1971015198P13 - (323-4276) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR 5 and WEST NICOLET 10PSSDA 20.59 6.20 127.66

1971015214P13 - (323-4088) DIAMOND OAKS DETENTION PHASE 1 7PSSDB 20.41 4.20 85.72

1971015222P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 20.50 5.65 115.82

1971015242P13 - (323-4266) HOLLAND RD ST DEDICATION SEG 1A 7PSSDB 20.51 6.20 127.16

1971015261P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 20.30 13.00 263.90

1971015301P13 - (323-2978) PRESERVATION CREEK PHASE 2 SEC 5 7PSSDB 20.47 4.20 85.97

1971015312P13 - 323-841 7PSSDB 20.30 8.25 167.48

1971015341P13 - (323-3492) Parkside Trails - ALVIN 5PSSDB 20.51 3.70 75.89

1971015356P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 20.21 5.65 114.19

1971015389P13 - 323-2995 7PSSDB 20.42 8.00 163.36

1971015420P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 20.53 5.65 115.99

1971015440P13 - (323-4276) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR 5 and WEST NICOLET 5PSSDB 20.37 6.20 126.29

1971015473P13 - (323-4025) Marlow Lakes Sec 5 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.36 6.45 131.32

1971015497P13 - (323-4276) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR 5 and WEST NICOLET 5PSSDB 20.39 6.20 126.42

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 11/13/2025

Luciano Rodriguez R006269

4048

D102

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06



1971015516P13 - (323-2978) PRESERVATION CREEK PHASE 2 SEC 5 7PSSDB 20.25 4.20 85.05

1971015530P13 - (323-4266) HOLLAND RD ST DEDICATION SEG 1A BS 20.42 6.20 126.60

100.00

5012.04

5% -250.60

SUBTOTAL 4761.44

-$590.48

TOTAL $4170.96

Bonus

Fuel


	11-06-2025 to 11-12-2025



